Timetables for Somerset Service Number 6

Valid from 20/04/2024 until further notice

6: Taunton Parade - Taunton Parade (Buses Of Somerset)
Via South Road - Juniper Road - Normandy Drive - Wordsworth Drive

Buses Of Somerset

Saturday

Service No.:
Notes:

Taunton Town Centre [I]
Stop code: 3600S0C30998

Lisieux Way, opp YMCA
Stop code: 3600SOA56729

Normandy Drive Shop
Stop code: 3600S0X38487

Laurel Close
Stop code: 3600S0C31084

The Hollies
Stop code: 3600SOC31117

Taunton Town Centre [I]
Stop code: 3600S0C30999

Service No.:
Notes:

Taunton Town Centre [I]
Stop code: 3600S0C30998

Lisieux Way, opp YMCA
Stop code: 3600SOA56729

Normandy Drive Shop
Stop code: 3600S0X38487

Laurel Close
Stop code: 3600S0C31084

The Hollies
Stop code: 3600S0C31117

Taunton Town Centre [I]
Stop code: 3600S0C30999
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Service No.:
Notes:

Taunton Town Centre [I]
Stop code: 3600S0C30998

Lisieux Way, opp YMCA
Stop code: 3600SOA56729

Normandy Drive Shop
Stop code: 3600S0X38487

Laurel Close
Stop code: 3600S0C31084

The Hollies
Stop code: 3600S0C31117

Taunton Town Centre [I]
Stop code: 3600S0C30999

Service No.:
Notes:

Taunton Town Centre [I]
Stop code: 3600S0C30998

Lisieux Way, opp YMCA
Stop code: 3600SOA56729

Normandy Drive Shop
Stop code: 3600S0X38487

Laurel Close
Stop code: 3600S0C31084

The Hollies
Stop code: 3600SOC31117

Taunton Town Centre [I]
Stop code: 3600S0C30999

1303

1309

1310

1316

1319

1327

1533

1539

1540

1546

1549

1557

1333

1339

1340

1346

1349

1357

1603

1609

1610

1616

1619

1627

1403

1409

1410

1416

1419

1427

1633

1639

1640

1646

1649

1657

1433

1439

1440

1446

1449

1457

1703

1709

1710

1716

1719

1503

1509

1510

1516

1519

1527

1733

1739

1740

1746

1749

1757



Service No.: 6

Notes:

Taunton Town Centre [I] 1833
Stop code: 3600S0OC30998

Lisieux Way, opp YMCA 1839
Stop code: 3600SOA56729

Normandy Drive Shop 1840
Stop code: 3600S0X38487

Laurel Close 1846
Stop code: 36005S0C31084

The Hollies 1849

Stop code: 3600S0OC31117

Taunton Town Centre [I]
Stop code: 36005S0C30999



